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HR 3281
RPM Act of 2019

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Environmental Protection
Introduced: May 17, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Environment and Climate Change.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Environment and Climate Change.  (May 18, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/3281 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. McHenry, Patrick T. [R-NC-10] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NC   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (133 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Aderholt, Robert B. [R-AL-4] R · AL May 17, 2021

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA May 17, 2021

Rep. Boebert, Lauren [R-CO-3] R · CO May 17, 2021

Rep. Bourdeaux, Carolyn [D-GA-7] D · GA May 17, 2021

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-2] D · PA May 17, 2021

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA May 17, 2021

Rep. Budd, Ted [R-NC-13] R · NC May 17, 2021

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX May 17, 2021

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-42] R · CA May 17, 2021

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA May 17, 2021

Rep. Cawthorn, Madison [R-NC-11] R · NC May 17, 2021

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN May 17, 2021

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX May 17, 2021

Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] R · IL May 17, 2021

Rep. Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3] R · SC May 17, 2021

Rep. Greene, Marjorie Taylor [R-GA-14] R · GA May 17, 2021

Rep. Grothman, Glenn [R-WI-6] R · WI May 17, 2021

Rep. Hudson, Richard [R-NC-8] R · NC May 17, 2021

Rep. Jordan, Jim [R-OH-4] R · OH May 17, 2021

Rep. Keller, Fred [R-PA-12] R · PA May 17, 2021

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-16] R · PA May 17, 2021

Rep. LaHood, Darin [R-IL-18] R · IL May 17, 2021

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA May 17, 2021

Rep. Lesko, Debbie [R-AZ-8] R · AZ May 17, 2021

Rep. Massie, Thomas [R-KY-4] R · KY May 17, 2021

Rep. McClintock, Tom [R-CA-4] R · CA May 17, 2021

Rep. Moore, Blake D. [R-UT-1] R · UT May 17, 2021

Rep. Mullin, Markwayne [R-OK-2] R · OK May 17, 2021

Rep. O'Halleran, Tom [D-AZ-1] D · AZ May 17, 2021

Rep. Palmer, Gary J. [R-AL-6] R · AL May 17, 2021

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA May 17, 2021

Rep. Pence, Greg [R-IN-6] R · IN May 17, 2021

Rep. Perry, Scott [R-PA-10] R · PA May 17, 2021

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA May 17, 2021

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL May 17, 2021

Rep. Rogers, Mike D. [R-AL-3] R · AL May 17, 2021

Rep. Rouzer, David [R-NC-7] R · NC May 17, 2021

Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-36] D · CA May 17, 2021

Rep. Schrader, Kurt [D-OR-5] D · OR May 17, 2021

Rep. Stauber, Pete [R-MN-8] R · MN May 17, 2021

Rep. Stevens, Haley M. [D-MI-11] D · MI May 17, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA May 17, 2021

Rep. Torres, Norma J. [D-CA-35] D · CA May 17, 2021

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] R · CA May 17, 2021

Rep. Walorski, Jackie [R-IN-2] R · IN May 17, 2021

Rep. Webster, Daniel [R-FL-11] R · FL May 17, 2021

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK May 17, 2021

Rep. Balderson, Troy [R-OH-12] R · OH May 19, 2021

Rep. Joyce, John [R-PA-13] R · PA May 19, 2021

Rep. Kim, Young [R-CA-39] R · CA May 19, 2021

Rep. Mooney, Alexander X. [R-WV-2] R · WV May 19, 2021

Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] R · SC May 19, 2021

Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14] R · PA May 19, 2021

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH May 19, 2021

Rep. Jacobs, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY May 20, 2021

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-17] R · TX May 20, 2021

Rep. Delgado, Antonio [D-NY-19] D · NY May 25, 2021

Rep. Harshbarger, Diana [R-TN-1] R · TN May 28, 2021

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA Jun 8, 2021

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Jun 8, 2021

Rep. Kinzinger, Adam [R-IL-16] R · IL Jun 8, 2021

Rep. Mann, Tracey [R-KS-1] R · KS Jun 8, 2021

Rep. Smith, Adrian [R-NE-3] R · NE Jun 8, 2021

Rep. Smith, Jason [R-MO-8] R · MO Jun 8, 2021

Rep. Taylor, Van [R-TX-3] R · TX Jun 8, 2021

Rep. DesJarlais, Scott [R-TN-4] R · TN Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Griffith, H. Morgan [R-VA-9] R · VA Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Hagedorn, Jim [R-MN-1] R · MN Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Kustoff, David [R-TN-8] R · TN Jun 15, 2021

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Jun 15, 2021

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-15] R · PA Jun 16, 2021

Rep. McKinley, David B. [R-WV-1] R · WV Jun 22, 2021

Rep. Miller, Carol D. [R-WV-3] R · WV Jun 22, 2021

Rep. Kelly, Trent [R-MS-1] R · MS Jun 24, 2021

Rep. Rosendale Sr., Matthew M. [R-MT-At Large] R · MT Jun 24, 2021

Rep. Golden, Jared F. [D-ME-2] D · ME Jun 28, 2021

Rep. Barr, Andy [R-KY-6] R · KY Jun 29, 2021

Rep. Obernolte, Jay [R-CA-8] R · CA Jun 29, 2021

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Jun 29, 2021

Rep. Cloud, Michael [R-TX-27] R · TX Jul 1, 2021

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Jul 1, 2021

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Jul 19, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Comer, James [R-KY-1] R · KY Jul 19, 2021

Rep. Davidson, Warren [R-OH-8] R · OH Jul 19, 2021

Rep. Green, Mark E. [R-TN-7] R · TN Jul 19, 2021

Rep. Guthrie, Brett [R-KY-2] R · KY Jul 19, 2021

Rep. Huizenga, Bill [R-MI-2] R · MI Jul 19, 2021

Rep. Miller, Mary E. [R-IL-15] R · IL Jul 19, 2021

Rep. Curtis, John R. [R-UT-3] R · UT Jul 20, 2021

Rep. Cheney, Liz [R-WY-At Large] R · WY Jul 21, 2021

Rep. Banks, Jim [R-IN-3] R · IN Jul 27, 2021

Rep. Bucshon, Larry [R-IN-8] R · IN Jul 27, 2021

Rep. Gimenez, Carlos A. [R-FL-26] R · FL Jul 27, 2021

Rep. Johnson, Dusty [R-SD-At Large] R · SD Jul 27, 2021

Rep. Spartz, Victoria [R-IN-5] R · IN Jul 29, 2021

Rep. Cárdenas, Tony [D-CA-29] D · CA Aug 17, 2021

Rep. Cline, Ben [R-VA-6] R · VA Aug 17, 2021

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Aug 17, 2021

Rep. Salazar, Maria Elvira [R-FL-27] R · FL Aug 17, 2021

Rep. LaTurner, Jake [R-KS-2] R · KS Aug 31, 2021

Rep. Armstrong, Kelly [R-ND-At Large] R · ND Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Bost, Mike [R-IL-12] R · IL Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Johnson, Mike [R-LA-4] R · LA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Walberg, Tim [R-MI-7] R · MI Sep 22, 2021

Rep. Long, Billy [R-MO-7] R · MO Sep 24, 2021

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Sep 28, 2021

Rep. Higgins, Clay [R-LA-3] R · LA Sep 28, 2021

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Oct 5, 2021

Rep. Axne, Cynthia [D-IA-3] D · IA Oct 19, 2021

Rep. Craig, Angie [D-MN-2] D · MN Oct 20, 2021

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Oct 21, 2021

Rep. Carter, John R. [R-TX-31] R · TX Nov 5, 2021

Rep. Ellzey, Jake [R-TX-6] R · TX Nov 30, 2021

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Dec 2, 2021

Rep. Letlow, Julia [R-LA-5] R · LA Dec 2, 2021

Rep. Schrier, Kim [D-WA-8] D · WA Dec 2, 2021

Rep. Gosar, Paul A. [R-AZ-4] R · AZ Jan 12, 2022

Rep. Houlahan, Chrissy [D-PA-6] D · PA Jan 12, 2022

Rep. Graves, Garret [R-LA-6] R · LA Feb 3, 2022

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Mar 17, 2022

Rep. Tenney, Claudia [R-NY-22] R · NY Mar 28, 2022

Rep. Newhouse, Dan [R-WA-4] R · WA Apr 1, 2022

Rep. Gooden, Lance [R-TX-5] R · TX Apr 26, 2022

Rep. Good, Bob [R-VA-5] R · VA May 10, 2022
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Smucker, Lloyd [R-PA-11] R · PA May 24, 2022

Rep. Schneider, Bradley Scott [D-IL-10] D · IL Jul 18, 2022

Rep. Gaetz, Matt [R-FL-1] R · FL Jul 20, 2022

Rep. Scalise, Steve [R-LA-1] R · LA Jul 26, 2022

Rep. Flood, Mike [R-NE-1] R · NE Aug 23, 2022

Rep. Meuser, Daniel [R-PA-9] R · PA Sep 19, 2022

Rep. Moore, Barry [R-AL-2] R · AL Sep 26, 2022

Rep. Timmons, William R. IV [R-SC-4] R · SC Sep 29, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to May 18, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Environmental Protection

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of May 17, 2021) 

Recognizing the Protection of Motorsports Act of 2019 or the RPM Act of 2019 [sic]

This bill authorizes the modification of a vehicle's air emission controls for vehicles that are not legal for operation on a

street or highway and are used solely for competition.

Actions Timeline

May 18, 2021: Referred to the Subcommittee on Environment and Climate Change.
May 17, 2021: Introduced in House
May 17, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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